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Mahatma Ghandi Vidyamandirs 

Department of Chemistry 
M.Se-Physical Chemistry Merit List 2023-24 

Name of Student 
Ansari larzcen Mohamnad Saleem 

Kapadnis Chetana Vishwas 
Dhondage Dipali Kiran 

Ahire Bhagyashri Sharad 
Nerkar Kavita Gorakh 

Dhondage Nisha Vasant 
Hyalij Shubham Shantaram 

Momin Maseera Firdaus Saleeem Ah. 

Shewale Gayatri Himmat 
Borse Sakshi Madhukar 

Jadhav Nutan Nandu 
Borse Darshan Dinkar 

Shewale Vaishnavi Bharat 
Chavan Kaveri Laxman 

Ahire Nutan Ratan 

Pagar Priy anka Shivaji 
Sansare Rani Pravin 

Shelar Komal Rajendra 
Ahire Dhananjay Gorakh 
Bhavsar Manasi Sanjay 
Walake Ashwini Zulal 

Thakare Gaurav Kailas 

Shewale Ankita Gangadhar 
Dhondage Tejas Vitthal 
Tambe Harshali Pandit 

Walake Savita Narayan 
Shelar Jayshri Chandrabhan 

Raundal Jayshri Vilas 

Bhavsar Isha Decpak 
Dokhe Nandini Sanjay 

Wagh Yash Sandip 
Bhamare Priti Vasant 

Bagul Pushpak Kailas 
Desale Sandhya Bhagavan 
Desale Darshana Valmik 

OBC 

Pawar Vaibhavi Siddharth 
Ahire Khushi Ramakant 

Deore Rupali Ashok 
Pagar Mahesh Dilip 

Category 
OB0 

OBO 
OBC 

OBC 

OB 

OBO 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

Marks 0ut of |400 
1272 

||80 

|163 

|101 

1072 

|055 

1049 

1043 

1041 

1031 

1029 

1026 

1022 

1017 

1005 

99| 

978 

973 

971 

966 

966 

9$6 

956 

954 

954 

950 

937 

935 

930 

929 

928 

926 

922 

914 
914 

905 

895 

890 

876 
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42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Mitkari Srushti Sanjay 
Bhagade Rutuja Bapu 

Bhamare Athary Prashant 

Sikandar Ahmed Rastid Ah, Ansari 
Sonawane Vaishali Keda 
Hrushikesh Gokul Vetal 

Pawar Kushal Sanjay 
Patil Jayashri Sunil 

Pagar Tanmay Vilas 
Thakare Snehal Kamalakar 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

857 

852 

845 

841 

841 

825 

739 

730 

725 

723 

Principal M S.G.Arts Sci & Comm.Colle ge Malegaon Carmp (Nashik) 
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Name of Student 

Ansari Farzeen Mohammad Saleem 
Shelar Aakansha Ashok 

Nerkar Kavita Gorakh 

Hyalij Shubham Shantaram 
Borse Sakshi Madhukar 

Jadhav Nutan Nandu 
Borse Darshan Dinkar 
Kor Pallavi Baburao 

Pagar Pri anka Shivaji 
Sonawane Varsha Ashok 

Sansare Rani Pravin 
Shelar Komal Rajendra 

Ahire Dhananjay Gorakh 
Bhavsar Manasi Sanjay 

Sonawane Gitanjali Dhanaraj 
Thakare Gaurav Kailas 

Suryawanshi Nikita Sanjay 
Dhondage Tejas Vithal 

Shelar Jayshri Chandrabhan 
Dokhe Nandini Sanjay 

Chavan Archana Ravindra 
Bachhav Nikita Vilas 

Desale Sandhya Blhagavan 
Desale Darshana Valmik 

Pagar Mahesh Dilip 

Suryawanshi Rupali Manik 
Desale Divya Bhanudas 

Joshi Pratik Bhikan 
Pawar Anand Gokul 

Pawar Tejswini Gokul 
Thakare Snehal Kamalakar 

OPEN 

Sikandar Ahmed Rashid Ah. Ansari 
Gangurde Divya Balasaheb 

Hrushikesh Gokul Vetal 

Nikam Dnyaneshwar Shantaram 
Chavan Mahendra Khushal 

Category 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

Marks out of 1400 
1272 

|104 

1072 

1049 

1031 
1029 

1026 

994 

991 

978 

978 

973 

971 

966 

961 

956 

956 

954 

937 

929 

924 
915 

914 

914 

914 

904 

900 

889 

881 

872 

843 

841 

835 

825 

806 

748 

Principal M S.G.Arts Sc1 & Comm.College Malegaon Cam (Nashik) 



Sr No 

2 

Sr No 

Sr No 

2 

Sr No 

Name of Student 
Ahire Ashwini Popat 

Patalpure Hemant Jagannath 

Name of Student 
Hrushikesh Gokul Vetal 

Name of Student 
Mohite Krushna Pralhad 

Kale Shalini Bhaskar 

SC 

Name of Student 
Bedase Vaishnavi Bhagawan 

EWS 

NT 

Category 
SC 

SC 

Category 

Other University 

OPEN 

Category 
NT-B 

NT-C 

Category 

Marks out of 1400 
1088 
937 

Marks out of 1400 

Marks out of 1400 
923 

909 

Marks out of 1400 
1238 

Principal MS.G.Arts Sc & Comm.Colie Ce Malegaon Carnp (Naahik) 



Mahatma Ghandi Vidyamandir's 
Maharaja Sayajirao Gaikwad Arts, Science and Commerce College Malegaon Camp 

Department of Chemistry 

process. 

M.Sc. I (Physical and Organic Chemistry) 
Important Notice 

All the students in merit list informed that, the counselling process for M.Sc. I (Physical and 

Organic Chemistry) admission will be held on Monday, 7th August 2023 in L.V.H. hall (Near Staff 

room) at 11.00 am. At the time of counselling students should bring their all necessary original 

documents for verification. 

Those students who are absent or become late for counselling do not consider for admission 

Principal 
MS.G.Arts Sci & Comm.College 

Malegaon Camp (Nasthik) 
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